Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
Flange Disconnect Operator Adaptor Kits
Features
Used to adapt flange mounted operating mechanisms to all Hammond
enclosures with universal cutouts.
Kits include an adaptor plate and all of the required parts (with
instructions) to interlock the master door with the operator mechanism.
Blank plates are used to cover the flange cutouts in Hammond universal
type disconnect enclosures.
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
Data subject to change without notice.
Part No. Operator Make & Type Manufacturer Part No.
AK1494FD Allen Bradley 1494F and D
BPAK Blank plate
Part No. Operator Make & Type Manufacturer Part No.
AKU ABB Controls -  operating handle
Disconnect  Switch DSFHN-HS12
Circuit Breaker K7FHD-HS12
Allen Bradley - 1494V variable depth operating handle
Disconnect Switch
30 to 200 1494V H1 for 2UD, UHD, UHDM
400 to  600 1494V H2 for UHD
400 1494V H2 for UHDM
Circuit Breaker 1494V H11
Cutler Hammer  - operating handle
Disconnect Switch C361H1 or H3
Circuit Breaker
150 A C371H1 or H3
250 to 600 A C371H5 or H7 for 2UD
250 to 1200 A C371H5 or H7 for UHD, UHDM
Circuit Breaker C371 Flex-Shaft™ handle mechanism
General Electric  - operating handle
Disconnect Switch STDA1or STDA2
Circuit Breaker STDA1or STDA2
Circuit  Breaker Spectra-Flex™  cable operators
150 to 600 A STDA1
SK1200 A STDA3
Siemens I.T.E. Max-Flex™  - operating handle
Disconnect Switch variable depth FHOHS
Circuit Breaker
125 to 600 A FHOH
800 to 2000 A FHOHN
Square D - class 9422 operating mechanism
Disconnect Switch variable depth 9422 type A1
Circuit Breaker  variable depth 9422 type A1
Disconnect  Switch with cable mechanism 9422 type A1
Circuit Breaker  with cable mechanism 9422 type A1
© 2017. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.